K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPT. OF GENERAL SURGERY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY-2024

I

Kurun'ibagh
ot .

~ DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT PG's Name CHAIR PERSON
01/01/2024 | Monday 2.30PM Case Presentation Dr.Supraja Dr.Gopinath Pai
| 02/01/2024 | Tuesday 2.30PM Case Presentation Dr.Raghunarayan Dr.Jagadish il
03/01/2024 | Wednesday | 2.30PM Case Presentation Dr.Sunil Basappa Dr.D Prakash
04/01/2024 | Thursday 2.30PM Case Presentation Dr.Kausikaa Dr.KV {Ihidamiﬂda
05/01/2024 | Friday 2.30PM | Journal Club Dr.Sunil Basappa Dr.Ranjith
08/01/2024 | Monday 2.30PM Case Presentation Dr.Maruthi Ravi Dr.Gopinath Pai
_ chandra _ il
09/01/2024 | Tuesday 2.30PM Journal Club Dr.Kausikaa Dr.K V Chidananda
10/01/2024 | Wednesday | 2.30PM Case Presentation Dr.Supraja Dr.D Prakash
12/01/2024 | Friday 2.30PM Seminar- Damage Dr.Raghunarayan Dr. M A Baiakrish na
Control Surgery
16/01/2024 | Tuesday 2.30PM Journal Club Dr.Kausikaa Dr.Gup'inath pai
17/01/2024 Wednesday | 2.30PM Case Presentation Dr.Supraja Dr.K V Chidananda
"18/01/2024 | Thursday | 2.30PM | Seminar- Fluid Dr.Shashank Dr.D Prakash
Management shekhar Sharma
19/01/2024 | Friday 230PM | Case Presentation Dr.Asha Abdul Dr. Ranjith
n : _ salam _
22/01/2024 | Monday 2.30PM Case Presentation Dr.Aashik Dr.Gopinath Pai
23/01/2024 | Tuesday 230PM | Journal Club Dr.Asha Abdul Dr.M A Balakrishna
an _ salam
25/01/2024 | Thursday 2.30PM Seminar-Testicular Dr. Peddapalli Dr.Jagadish
tumours suresh
| 29/01/2024 | Monday 2.30PM | Seminar- Dr.Maruthi Ravi Dr.Gopinath Pai
Abdominl tuberculosis | chandra
30/01/2024 | Tuesday 2.30PM | Journal Club Dr.Aashik Dr.Ranjith
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